
• 10g Protein
• 230 kcal or less per bar
• Low Sugar & High Fibre
• Suitable for vegetarians

A nut packed protein bar, stacked full of mouth-watering natural 
goodness with no added sugar! Every bar contains at least 10g of plant 
protein, is low in sugar and high in fibre.

MaxiNutrition Nut Protein Bars are less than 230 calories and come in two 
great tasting flavours - Salted Peanut and Dark Chocolate Peanut.

MaxiNutrition Nut Protein Bars are one of a kind, thanks to state of the 
art production technology. Every protein bar provides an excellent snack 
alternative that delivers superior nutritional’s while containing no added 
sugar. Perfect to keep your nutrition on track, in spite of the indulgent taste.

MaxiNutrition Nut Protein Bars are the perfect on-the-go snack. They
are a convenient source of protein to keep you fuller for longer and 
the perfect alternative to a confectionery bar.

WHAT IS IT?

WHAT MAKES IT DIFFERENT?

HOW WILL IT HELP ME?

MADE FROM WHOLE NUTS

NATURAL PROTEIN BAR WITH NO ARTIFICIAL COLOURS & FLAVOURS 

TYPICAL VALUES
PER 46G BAR

SALTED 
PEANUT

DARK
CHOCOLATE

PEANUT

Energy  954 kJ 
230 kcal

942 kJ
227 kcal

Fat
    of which saturates

16g
3.9g

16g
3.5g

Carbohydrate
    of which sugars

14g
1.9g

13g
1.5g

Fibre 3g 3.6g

Protein 10g 10g

Salt 0.42g 0.07g

Which Is


