

MaxiNutrition Protein Nut Bar

- · 10g Protein
- · 230 kcal or less per bar
- · Low Sugar & High Fibre
- Suitable for vegetarians



MADEFROM WHOLE NUTS

NATURAL PROTEIN BAR WITH NO ARTIFICIAL COLOURS & FLAVOURS



WHATISIT?

A nut packed protein bar, stacked full of mouth-watering natural goodness with no added sugar! Every bar contains at least 10g of plant protein, is low in sugar and high in fibre.

MaxiNutrition Nut Protein Bars are less than 230 calories and come in two great tasting flavours - Salted Peanut and Dark Chocolate Peanut.



MaxiNutrition Nut Protein Bars are one of a kind, thanks to state of the art production technology. Every protein bar provides an excellent snack alternative that delivers superior nutritional's while containing no added sugar. Perfect to keep your nutrition on track, in spite of the indulgent taste.



HOW WILL IT HELP ME?

MaxiNutrition Nut Protein Bars are the perfect on-the-go snack. They are a convenient source of protein to keep you fuller for longer and the perfect alternative to a confectionery bar.

Which Is Your Flavour?

TYPICAL VALUES PER 46G BAR	SALTED PEANUT	DARK CHOCOLATE PEANUT
Energy	954 kJ 230 kcal	942 kJ 227 kcal
Fat of which saturates	16g 3.9g	16g 3.5g
Carbohydrate of which sugars	14g 1.9g	13g 1.5g
Fibre	3g	3.6g
Protein	10g	10g
Salt	0.42g	0.07g